
ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

LUNDI MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI VENDREDI

PE4

M1
8h

30
 à

 1
0h

30
10

h3
0 

à
 1

2h
30

13
h3

0 
à

 1
5h

30
15

h3
0 

à
 1

7h
30

ENTREPRENARIAT
M. Waroux

ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

ATELIER
DE L’OPTION

ARC
Atelier de 

Recherche et 
de Création

HISTOIRE DES 
INSTITUTIONS 
CULTURELLES

C. Veys

/ 
A

R
TS

 V
IS

U
EL

S
 /

 2
02

3
-2

4

ACTUALITÉS 
CULTURELLES

SOCIÉTÉ 1 - partie 2
(Sauf AI) 
S. Simon

MÉTHODOLOGIE
DU MÉMOIRE

A. De Craim

QUADRIMESTRE 2
du 29/01 au 30/06/2024

AUDITOIRE

ARTOTHÈQUE

SALLE DE COURS GÉNÉRAUXAUDITOIRE

AUDITOIRE

SÉMINAIRES
à choix
K. Leroy

C. Mayeur (n°2)
D. Decoux (n°2)

TRONC COMMUN

ACTUALITÉS 
CULTURELLES

ARTS 
CONTEMPORAINS 2

(Sauf AI)
C. Davin

 par demi-groupe


